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PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

OFAID

PPD-167E26F-PI
PPD-165E49M-VPI
PPD-166G24F-VPI

PPD-164E36M-VPI

OFAID

PPD-EL35F26-PI

PPD-EL34M36-VPI

OFAID

PPD-PA164/26F/P-PI
PPD-PA161/12F/P-VPI
PPD-PA162/49M/P-VPI

GRADE 1 -
PRACTITIONER - RIGHT

PPD-PA163/24F/P-VPI

PPD-PA160/36M/P-VPI

HIPS I

Name

BLEYOS BRETTA
HOULA'S EXPECTO PATRONUM
MILA-II

NOBLE LEGACY'S TANGO

ELBOW

Name

BLEYOS BRETTA

NOBLE LEGACY'S TANGO

PATELLA I

Name

BLEYOS BRETTA
HAPPY HOBBITS IRRESISTIBLE TEMPTATION
HOULA'S EXPECTO PATRONUM

MARRON DE BALOUZVAL

MILA-II

NOBLE LEGACY'S TANGO

Fourth qtr 2019 I

Application Registration Sex Age
2112709 HP55379201 F 26
2104504 HP50735303 M 49
2026458 HP56119601 F 24 CHIC 144329
2102325 HP52464905 M 36
Fourth qtr 2019 I
Application Registration Sex Age
2112709 HP55379201 F 26
2102325 HP52464905 M 36
Fourth qtr 2019 I
Application Registration Sex Age
2112709 HP55379201 F 26
2107227 HP56730401 F 12
2104504 HP50735303 M 49
2078761 HP55762402 F 29 cHIC 145797
2026458 HP56119601 F 24 cHIC 144329

2102325 HP52464905 M 36
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CANINE HEALTH I Fourth qtr 2019 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age

144941 BROOKMONT CALE A BOCA E ME BEIJE AT STAR 2016071 HP52361001 F CHIC 144941
MOUNTAIN
109704 CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO 1567574 HP44910501 F 0 €HIC 109704
128531 DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE 1957047  HP55004201 M 0 cHIC 128531
117416 HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F CHIC 117416
145797 MARRON DE BALOUZVAL 2078761 HP55762402 F CHIC 145797
98607 PEVIDE DE VIAMONTE 1607495 HP42847001 F CHIC 98407
109705 STARMOUNTAIN PRINCESS LISBON 1759348  HP47020502 F 0 <HIC 109705
111109 TAHTITAIVAAN DAVID 1706125 HP48860501 M 0 €HIC 111109
144191 TAPIOCA DO VALE DO POCO 2067005 HP55666801 F CHIC 144191
DEGENERATIVE MYELOPATHY I Fourth qtr 2019 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
PPD-DM21/72M-PI DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE 1957047  HP55004201 M 72 cHIC 128531
PPD-DM20/9M-PI GENGIBRE DE VIAMONTE 1945832 HP54209701 M 9
PPD-DM22/14M-PI LUIS CASA DE MAIO DE VIAMONTE 1959885 HP55038401 M 14
PPD-DM26/22F-PI MINNIE AT STAR MOUNTAIN 2098043 HP56119602 F 22
PPD-DM23/13M-PI NAPPA DE BALOUZVAL 2097880 HP58014101 M 13
PPD-DM19/59F-PI PEVIDE DE VIAMONTE 1607495 HP42847001 F 59 c€HIC 98607
PPD-DM24/11M-PI QUADRO DO VALE NEGRO AT STAR MOUNTAIN 2097881 HP57550601 M 11
PPD-DM27/3F-PI STAR MOUNTAIN LITTLE BALL OF FUR OF PRESTIGE 2105690 HP53478601 F 3

PPD-DM25/13M-PI STAR MOUNTAIN PORTUGAL'S BEST KEPT SECRET 2097888 HP56492802 M 13
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OFAID

PPD-EYEQ0/102F-VPI
PPD-EYE134/90M-VPI
PPD-EYE128/31M-VPI
PPD-EYE176/5F-VPI
PPD-EYE87/59F-VPI
PPD-EYE130/33M-VPI
PPD-EYE168/13F-VPI
PPD-EYE169/29F-VPI
PPD-EYE170/21F-VPI
PPD-EYE171/12M-VPI
PPD-EYE172/9M-PI
PPD-EYE173/12M-VPI
PPD-EYE174/41F-VPI
PPD-EYES88/71F-VPI
PPD-EYE89/86M-VPI

PPD-EYE175/8M-VPI

EYES

Name

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE

GENGIBRE DE VIAMONTE

HAPPY HOBBITS RAGS PROUD PRADA

HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT

LUIS CASA DE MAIO DE VIAMONTE

MARIA BONITA DO VALE NEGRO AT STAR MOUNTAIN

MARRON DE BALOUZVAL

MINNIE AT STAR MOUNTAIN

NAPPA DE BALOUZVAL

QUADRO DO VALE NEGRO AT STAR MOUNTAIN

STAR MOUNTAIN PORTUGAL'S BEST KEPT SECRET

STAR MOUNTAIN PRINCESS OF EVERYTHING

STARMOUNTAIN PRINCESS LISBON

TAHTITAIVAAN DAVID

THE FALCON

Fourth qtr 2019

Application

1567574
1957047
1945832
2109505
1767004
1959885
2097911
2078761
2098043
2097880
2097881
2097888
1839369
1759348
1706125

2097886

Registration

HP44910501
HP55004201
HP54209701
HP58101604
HP48472803
HP55038401
HP57551601
HP55762402
HP56119602
HP58014101
HP57550601
HP56492802
HP51083201
HP47020502
HP48860501

NOREG2097886

Sex

= =2 7

Tn

= 2 £ ™

Tn

Age

102
90

31

59
33
13
29
21

12

12
41
71

86

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

109704

128531

117416

145797

109705

111109
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OFAID

PPD-PRA2/72F-PI
PPD-PRA7/71M-PI
PPD-PRA14/9M-PI-CAR
PPD-PRA8/14M-PI
PPD-PRA12/22F-PI
PPD-PRA9/13M-PI
PPD-PRA3/65F-PI
PPD-PRA10/11M-PI
PPD-PRA13/3F-PI
PPD-PRA11/13M-PI
PPD-PRA5/42F-PI

PPD-PRA4/57M-PI

PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

Name

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE

GENGIBRE DE VIAMONTE

LUIS CASA DE MAIO DE VIAMONTE

MINNIE AT STAR MOUNTAIN

NAPPA DE BALOUZVAL

PEVIDE DE VIAMONTE

QUADRO DO VALE NEGRO AT STAR MOUNTAIN
STAR MOUNTAIN LITTLE BALL OF FUR OF PRESTIGE
STAR MOUNTAIN PORTUGAL'S BEST KEPT SECRET
STARMOUNTAIN PRINCESS LISBON

TAHTITAIVAAN DAVID

Fourth qtr 2019

Application

1567574

1957047

1945832

1959885

2098043

2097880

1607495

2097881

2105690

2097888

1759348

1706125

Registration

HP44910501

HP55004201

HP54209701

HP55038401

HP56119602

HP58014101

HP42847001

HP57550601

HP53478601

HP56492802

HP47020502

HP48860501

Sex

= =2 £ ™

-n

Age

72

71

14
22
13
65

11

13
42

57

CHIC 109704

CHIC 128531

CHIC 98607

CTHIC 109705

CHIC 111109



